@ TRACTALIS

Category

MAN SELF-SUPP. -50

8 =] Lh e Lo R

MAN SELF-SUPF. 50+

MAN S0LO -30

PAIR MISTO

DMNF

DNF

PAIR. SELF SUPPORTED

DHF

WOMAN S0L0 -50 DNF

2025 ULTRACYCLING DOLOMITICA

Rank Nr

LORENZO LONGINOTTI

107  GABRIO SANTIN

128 FILPPO MALAGUTI

103  MAURO DALL'IGNA

116 GIOVANNI LUCA SIMONE

108  FABRIZIO CIRILLO

104 MARIO SCHERR

117 ROBERTO GAMBA

105 STEFANO ANTONELLI

102 MICHELE VERDOJA

109 SILVIO RIBERO

124 THOMAS GOSSI
CESARE BONAZZA

111 AMDREAANTENUCCI

121 FRANCESCO FERRARO

127 MICHELE ZOTTI
FABIO CIOT

114  MATTIAMAROSO

125  FABIO MUSIANI

118  RUDY FATTOREL
ODETTE / MARCO _
BERTOLIN / SPINACE
DEBORAH / DARIO

119  SOLIGO { ZONTA
GLORIA/ MIRCO PAOLI/

115 MONTAMARI
GIUSEPPE / AURELIA

123 MARCIANO / VENTURA
YERAY / JONAY JESUS
MENDEZ ROSALES
FABIO { ALESSANDRO

113 ZENARI/ZANOTTI

129  AMMA BERGAMO

18:50:52
18:57:52
19:25:13
2004111
21:00:22
22:20:16
231742
235756
254837

21:2628
22:19:50
272624

21:25:00
272305

39:20:49

22-45:55

380

Start

11.07 15:38
11.07 1336
11.07 17:33
11.07 15:48
11.07 153:06
11.07 1833
11.07 13:45
11.07 153:03
11.07 153:42
11.07 18:51
11.07 13:30
11.07 17:42
11.07 17:48
11.07 13:24
11.07 17:51
11.07 17:36
11.07 153:54
11.07 1812
11.07 17:38
11.07 15:00

11.07 1821
11.07 17:57
11.07 13:08
11.07 17:45
11.07 18227

11.07 15815
11.07 17:30

Finish
1207 13:29
1207 13:33
1207 12:58
1207 15:29
12.07 15:06
1207 16:53
1207 18:02
12.07 18:00
12.07 20:30

12.07 1314
1207 16:43
1207 21:19

12.07 11:30
1207 1537
12.07 21:02
12.07 17:04

13.07 09:17

OMF

1207 1712

Penalty
(Min.)

KMH Overall

20.0
196
15.4
151
17.0
16.3
159
147

17.0
138
17.7
139

av




